KRFY PROGRAM SCHEDULE

FIRST QUARTER

January 1, - March 31, 2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Friday Saturday Sunday
12:00 A KRFY
12:30 A House Mix
1:00 A
1:30 A
2:00 A
2:30 A
3:00 A
3:30A
4:00 A
430 A
5:00 A
Morning Jazz Morning Jazz
KRFY
Morning Jazz Chorale
Zucchini Brothers
KRFY Gospel

KRFY Music
8:30A Otto's Otto's For Children
9:00A Big Picture
930 A Otto's Eclectic Mix Science
10:00 A WoodSongs KRFY
10:30 A BirdNote 9:00 am Daily (2 minutes) Old Time Radio Hour Sunday Mix
11:00 A Workers Independent News 10:00 am Mon-Fri (2 minutes) WoodWarbler's
11:30 A Sound Beat 11:00 am Mon-Fri (2 minutes) JazzGrass
12:00 P BirdNote 12:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes) Radio
12:30 P BookBits 1:00 pm Monday (2 minutes) Show
1:.00 P Jim Hightower 1:00 pm Tuesday (2 minutes) Rockabilly n' Blues
1:30 P Point Puzzle 1:00 pm Wednesday (2 minutes) Jammin James Riley
2:00P Record Bin Roulette 1:00 pm Thursday (2 minutes) Appetizer KRFY
230 P Science & the Sea 1:00 pm Friday (2 minutes) w/D. Grant Smith Beatles
3:00 P Insight Daily Radio 2:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes) Jazz Scene KRFY
3:30P BirdNote 3:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes) w/ Jake Longwell Reggae
400 P Juke in the KRFY
430P Back Blues

Le Show
w/ Harry Shearer

6:00 P

Live from
The Divide

7:00 P Juke in the Back KRFY
7:30 P (rebroadcast)
8:00 P Footlight
8:30 P Parade
9:00 P KRFY
9:30 P Jerry Un-dead Otto's
10:00 P Sounds From The Eclectic Mix
10:30 P KRFY Global Village
11:00 P World Mix KRFY
11:30 P Overnight Jazz
KRFY

Music Mix

Mop Tops
and the King

Grateful Dead Hour

w/ David Gans

Lake Air

w/ Jake Longwell

Jimmy Dore
KRFY Show Weekend
Modern Mix KRFY Wind Down
House Mix
Syndicated
Music
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