KRFY PROGRAM SCHEDULE

FIRST QUARTER

January 1, - March 31, 2018

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
12:00 A							KRFY
12:30 A				KRFY			House Mix
1:00 A				Overnight Jazz			
1:30 A				ů .			
2:00 A							
2:30 A				Overnight			
3:00 A				Grateful Dead			
3:30 A							
4:00 A							
4:30 A							
5:00 A			Easy On A				
5:30 A	Morning Jazz		Wednesday Morning	Morning Jazz			
6:00 A			w/Bernie Moser				KRFY
6:30 A	Sprouts	Talk Radio Nation		Between the Lines	Wings	Moming Jazz	Chorale
7:00 A			Democracy Now			Zucchini Brothers	
7:30 A			w/ Amy Goodman				KRFY Gospel
8:00 A	KRFY	Morning Show	Morning Show	Morning Show	KRFY	KRFY Music	
8:30 A	Otto's				Otto's	For Children	
9:00 A						Big Picture	
9:30 A		Otto's Eclecti	c Mix			Science	
10:00 A						WoodSongs	KRFY
10:30 A		BirdNote	9:00 am Daily (2 minutes)			Old Time Radio Hour	Sunday Mix
11:00 A		Workers Independent News	10:00 am Mon-Fri (2 minutes)			WoodWarbler's	
11:30 A		Sound Beat	11:00 am Mon-Fri (2 minutes)			JazzGrass	
12:00 P		BirdNote	12:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes)			Radio	
12:30 P		BookBits	1:00 pm Monday (2 minutes)			Show	
1:00 P		Jim Hightower	1:00 pm Tuesday (2 minutes)			Rockabilly n' Blues	
1:30 P		Point Puzzle	1:00 pm Wednesday (2 minutes)			Jammin James Riley	
2:00 P		Record Bin Roulette	1:00 pm Thursday (2 minutes)			Appetizer	KRFY
2:30 P		Science & the Sea	1:00 pm Friday (2 minutes)			w/D. Grant Smith	Beatles
3:00 P		Insight Daily Radio	2:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes)			Jazz Scene	KRFY
3:30 P		BirdNote	3:00 pm Mon-Fri (2 minutes)			w/ Jake Longwell	Reggae
4:00 P						Juke in the	KRFY
4:30 P						Back	Blues
5:00 P			Letter and Politics		Economic	KRFY	Le Show
5:30 P	Alta ma - t'	Family of the	w/ Mitch Jeserich	Deals	Update	50s Fun	w/ Harry Shearer
6:00 P	Alternative	Exploration	Bioneers	Bookwaves	Making Contact	KRFY	Classical Music
6:30 P	Radio	w/ Michio Kaku	Hump Day Café	Treatment	Building Bridges	60s Sounds	Is Cool
7:00 P 7:30 P	Juke in the Back (rebroadcast)	KRFY Bluegrass	w/Velma Queen of Fun	Americana Back Roads	Mop Tops	KRFY 70s Classics	Songs - Voices - Poems
8:00 P	Footlight	Diueyrass	Queen or Full	Live from	and the King	KRFY	Jazz Over Sandpoint
8:30 P	Parade	KRFY		The Divide	KRFY	80s Echoes	w/ John Rohyans
9:00 P	KRFY	Local Music		THE DIVIGE	Local Music	Grateful Dead Hour	Lake Air
9:30 P	Jerry Un-dead	Lood, Wasio	Otto's	KRFY	Loodi Wasio	w/ David Gans	w/ Jake Longwell
10:00 P	only on dead	Sounds From The	Eclectic Mix	Folk Music		Jimmy Dore	W data Longwon
10:30 P	KRFY	Global Village	Loisotto IVIIX	T OIL WIGHT	KRFY	Show	Weekend
11:00 P	World Mix	KRFY			Modern Mix	KRFY	Wind Down
11:30 P	TTO THE	Overnight Jazz				House Mix	501111
		2.1230022					
	KRFY		KRFY Live		Syndicated		Syndicated
	Music Mix				News		Music
						-	